
Dates for Autumn Term 2022 (For Parents) 

Compassion                                                               Trust                                                     Perseverance 

Mon 5th Sept Training Day 

Tues 6th Sept Training Day 

Wed 7th Sept  

Thurs 8th Sept  

Fri 9th Sept  

 

Mon 12th  Sept Extra-Curricular Clubs start this week 
Parent/HT Meeting – 4.30pm to 6pm 

Tues 13th Sept  

Wed 14th  Sept  

Thurs 15th   Sept  Celebration Worship 2.40pm in school hall (Parents invited to attend 
every Thursday) 

Fri 16th  Sept  

 

Mon 19th Sept  

Tues 20th Sept  

Wed 21st  Sept Open The Book Worship (OTB) – 2.40pm – School 
 

Thurs 22nd Sept Celebration Worship. 

Fri 23rd Sept  

 

Mon 26th Sept Parent/HT Meeting – 4.30pm to 6pm 

Tues 27th Sept Reception Parents’ Meeting about the curriculum at 3.15pm 

Wed 28th Sept  

Thurs 29th Sept Schools 150th Birthday! – Celebration Day 

Fri 30th Sept Food Festival – Sycamore Class - am 

Sat 1st Oct School Visit to Sheffield Utd v Birmingham City 

 

Mon 3rd  Oct  

Tues 4th Oct Knowles Trust Meeting – 7.30pm (Reading Room) 

Wed 5th  Oct OTB – 2.30pm 

Thurs 6th Oct Acorn Class Parent Dinner 
Celebration Worship 2.40pm in school hall 

Fri 7th Oct  

Sun 9th Oct Army v RAF Rugby League Game – LNER Stadium – Possible school visit 

 

Mon 10th  Oct Walk to School Week starts 
Parent/HT Meeting – 4.30pm to 6pm 

Tues 11th Oct  

Wed 12th  Oct  

Thurs 13th Oct Sycamore Class Parent Dinner 
Celebration Worship 2.40pm in school hall 

Fri 14th  Oct  

 

Mon 17th Oct FGB – 5.30pm  

Tues 18th  Oct  
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Wed 19th Oct OTB – 2.30pm 
JG – Half Termly School Update Meeting for parents – 6.30pm 

Thurs 20th Oct Harvest Festival Collection – Arc Light (Dry and tinned food items) – 
bring to school 
Celebration Worship 2.40pm in school hall 

Fri 21st Oct Harvest Festival in Church – 2pm 
School Closes for Half Term 

 
Half term 

Mon 31st Oct  School Re-opens 
Parent/HT Meeting – 4.30pm to 6pm 

Tues 1st Nov  

Wed 2nd Nov Open Day for Parents. Please tell your friends! 
York City Knights Rugby Festival – 2 to 3.30pm 

Thurs 3rd Nov Celebration Worship 2.40pm in school hall 

Fri 4th Nov  

 

Mon 7th Nov  Shoe Boxes collected this week – School Council to organise 
Parent/Teacher Interviews  

Tues 8th Nov  

Wed 9th Nov Flu immunisation – 1pm 
Acorn Class Assembly – Village Hall – 2.30pm 

Thurs 10th Nov Celebration Worship 2.40pm in school hall 
York City Knights Rugby Festival – 2 to 3.30pm 
Parent/Teacher Interviews 

Fri 11th Nov  

 

Mon 14th Nov  Anti-Bullying Week – ‘Lets come together and reach out to stop bullying’ 
– Odd socks Day 

Tues 15th Nov  

Wed 16th Nov OTB – 2.30pm 

Thurs 17th Nov Celebration Worship 2.40pm in school hall 

Fri 18th Nov Children in Need Day – Talent Contest (Village Hall) 

 

Mon 21st Nov  Individual and Sibling Photos – pm 
Parent/HT Meeting – 4.30pm to 6pm 

Tues 22nd Nov  

Wed 23rd Nov Sycamore Class Assembly – Village Hall – 2.30pm 

Thurs 24th Nov Sycamore Class Parent Dinner 
Celebration Worship 2.40pm in school hall 

Fri 25th Nov  

 

Mon 28th Nov  Year 6 Parents Meeting - SATs 

Tues 29th Nov  

Wed 30th Nov OTB – 2.30pm 



Dates for Autumn Term 2022 (For Parents) 

Compassion                                                               Trust                                                     Perseverance 

 

 Christmas Dinner Day TBC with Dinner Provider 

 Young Voices – 9.2.23 

 Parent/Teacher Meetings – W/B 27th February and W/B 10th July 

 Sports Day – Friday 23rd June 

 Superteams – Monday 17th July (am) 

 Summer Production Date – Sycamore – Thursday 20th July 

 

 

Thurs 1st Dec Acorn Class Parent Dinner 
Celebration Worship 2.40pm in school hall 

Fri 2nd Dec  

 

Mon 5th Dec Parent/HT Meeting – 4.30pm to 6pm 

Tues 6th Dec   

Wed 7th Dec Dress rehearsal for KS1 Nativity am 
Nativity in Village Hall at 2pm 

Thurs 8th Dec Celebration Worship 2.40pm in school hall 
Nativity in Village Hall at 6pm 

Fri 9th Dec Save the Children Christmas Jumper Day 

 

Mon 12th Dec All children to bring in an orange for Christingle 
Community Afternoon  
FGB – 5pm 

Tues 13th Dec  Making Christingles – pm (Friends of Naburn) 

Wed 14th Dec Christmas Parties – Party Clothes/non-uniform 
Acorn – am 
Sycamore - pm 

Thurs 15th Dec Christingle Service Rehearsal – 10am at St Matthews 
Celebration Worship – 2.40pm in school 

Fri 16th Dec Christingle 2pm in church 
Break up 


